

Region 1

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder

Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zaro PDwerC,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rlse Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water, Smartwater Alkaline w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361J167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 2113618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Raspberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 0.85	\$ 20.40	\$ 3,549.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 27,333.60
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.05	\$ 150.60	\$ 149,875.10

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 2.41	\$ 57.84	\$ 247,543.00

Group VI - Protein, Beverage												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Strawberry Banana Light, Chocolate, Vanilla	1162002195,1162002196,1162...	14	12	\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00

Group VII - Bottled Water												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Dasani	4900000977	20	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 24.71	\$ 489.48	\$ 705,291.70

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder												
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable									0			
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed									48			
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.									0			
Payment Discount: Discount For Payment Of Invoice Within 20 Days of Receipt is ____% Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned									0			
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".									YES			

Region 1				Region 1						
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder				Buffalo Rock - Quote						
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters				Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 169,344.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 40,550.40
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 43,243.20
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberryLemonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 7,518.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:								\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 276,634.50
Group II - Sports Drinks		Group II - Sports Drinks								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:								\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00

Group III -Teas and Lemonade				Group III -Teas and Lemonade						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:								\$ 7.62	\$ 133.92	\$ 115,848.72

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks				Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFree, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avialable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
		Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$12,000.00	5000
		C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$9,400.00	5000
		Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$9,400.00	5000
		Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$8,750.00	5000

		Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Original, Mango, BlackChery Kiwi, Fruit Punch	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:								\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$60.20	140
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$336,000.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties								\$ -	\$ -	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:								\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 336,060.20	

Group VI - Protein, Beverage

Group VI - Protein, Beverage

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
		CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$38,750.00	12,500
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:								\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 106,750.00	

Group VII - Bottled Water

Group VII - Bottled Water

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 26,000.00	
		Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$7,500.00	5,000
		Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:								\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 40,150.00	

All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:		All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:		\$	42.60	\$	631.80	\$	1,022,271.90
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder		Buffalo Rock - Quote							
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable		10 cases or \$200.00							
n Completion of Delivery Time: __ Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed		Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.							
tems: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.		0							
nsidered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned		0							
Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State		Cullman, Fayette, Limestone, Morgan							

Region 2

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder

Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	Not Provided	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zaro PDwerC,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rlse Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water,Smartwater AlkaUne w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361Jl167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 211.3618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Rasberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60

5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry), All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas), Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 0.85	\$ 20.40	\$ 3,549.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 27,333.60
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.05	\$ 150.60	\$ 149,875.10

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 2.41	\$ 57.84	\$ 247,543.00

Group VI - Protein, Beverage

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Strawberry Banana Light, Chocolate, Vanilla	1162002195,1162002196,1162...	14	12	\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VII - Bottled Water												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Dasani	4900000977	20	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 24.71	\$ 489.48	\$ 705,291.70
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder												
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable									0			
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed									48			
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.									0			
Payment Discount: Discount For Payment Of Invoice Within 20 Days of Receipt is ____% Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned									0			
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".									YES			

Region 2					Region 2					
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder					Buffalo Rock - Quote					
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters					Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters					
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 14,112.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 3,379.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 3,603.60
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberrylimonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 626.50
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:								\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 37,700.20
Group II - Sports Drinks		Group II - Sports Drinks								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:								\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00
Group III -Teas and Lemonade		Group III -Teas and Lemonade								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96

5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry), All bottled, flavor Varieties	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas), Canned, Flavor Varieties	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:								\$ 7.62	\$ 133.92	\$ 115,848.72

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks				Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFreee, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avialable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
		Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 12,000.00	5000
		C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,750.00	5000
		Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Group V - Sodas, Carbonated	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:								\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated				Group V - Sodas, Carbonated							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 60.20	140
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 336,000.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties								\$ -	\$ -	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:								\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 336,060.20	
Group VI - Protein, Beverage				Group VI - Protein, Beverage							

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
		CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$ 38,750.00	12,500
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:								\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 106,750.00	
Group VII - Bottled Water											
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 26,000.00	
		Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,500.00	5,000
		Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$ 6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:								\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 40,150.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:								\$ 42.60	\$ 631.80	\$ 783,337.60	
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder		Buffalo Rock - Quote									
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable		10 cases or \$200.00									
Completion of Delivery Time: __Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed		Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.									
s: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.		0									
dered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned		0									
Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State		YES									

Region 3

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder

Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	Not Provided	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zero Power,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rise Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water,Smartwater AlkaUne w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361J1167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 211.3618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Rasberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 4,593.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 42,952.80
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.70	\$ 166.20	\$ 166,538.30

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Coke 12 oz. , Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00
3	Coke 20oz. , Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 2.41	\$ 57.84	\$ 247,543.00

Group VI - Protein, Beverage												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Strawberry Banana Light, Chocolate, Vanilla	1162002195,1162002196,1162...	14	12	\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VII - Bottled Water												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Dasani	4900000977	20	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 25.36	\$ 505.08	\$ 721,954.90
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder												
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable									0			
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed									48			
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.									0			
Payment Discount: Discount For Payment Of Invoice Within 20 Days of Receipt is ____% Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned									0			
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".									YES			

Bid Tabulation For:
Invitation To Bid No. 62-25
Bottled & Canned Beverages
cc: 39377

Region 3										
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder				Buffalo Rock - Quote						
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters				Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 14,112.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 3,379.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 3,603.60
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberryLemonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 626.50
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:								\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 37,700.20
Group II - Sports Drinks		Group II - Sports Drinks								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:								\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00
Group III -Teas and Lemonade				Group III -Teas and Lemonade						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40

3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. <i>All Bottled Flavor Varieties</i>	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) <i>All Bottled Flavor Varieties</i>	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:								\$ 7.62	\$ 133.92	\$ 115,848.72

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks											
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFreee, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avalable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
		Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 12,000.00	5000
		C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,750.00	5000
		Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Group V - Sodas, Carbonated	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:								\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated											
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 60.20	140

2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 336,000.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties								\$ -	\$ -	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:								\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 336,060.20	
Group VI - Protein, Beverage						Group VI - Protein, Beverage					
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
		CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$ 38,750.00	12,500
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:								\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 106,750.00	
Group VII - Bottled Water						Group VII - Bottled Water					
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,980.00	
		Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,500.00	5,000
		Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$ 6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:								\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 33,130.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:								\$ 42.60	\$ 631.80	\$ 776,317.60	
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder		Buffalo Rock - Quote									
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable		10 cases or \$200.00									
Completion of Delivery Time: __ Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed		Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.									
Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.		0									
Entered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned		0									
Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State		YES									

Region 4

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder

Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	Not Provided	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zero Power,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rise Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water,Smartwater AlkaUne w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361J1167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 211.3618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Rasberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry), All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00

6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas), Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 0.85	\$ 20.40	\$ 3,549.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 27,333.60
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.05	\$ 150.60	\$ 149,875.10

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -		
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00	
													5000
													5000
													5000
													5000
													5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00	140
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 2.41	\$ 57.84	\$ 247,543.00	

Group VI - Protein, Beverage

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Strawberry Banana Light, Chocolate, Vanilla	1162002195,1162002196,1162...	14	12	\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00	
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00	12,500

Group VII - Bottled Water													
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Dasani	4900000977	20	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00	
													5,000
													5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 24.71	\$ 489.48	\$ 705,291.70	
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder													
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable									0				
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __ Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed									48				
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.									0				
Payment Discount: Discount For Payment Of Invoice Within 20 Days of Receipt is ____% Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned									0				
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".									YES				

Bid Tabulation For:
Invitation To Bid No. 62-25
Bottled & Canned Beverages
cc: 39377

Region 4												
Buffalo Rock - Quote												
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters						Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 14,112.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 3,379.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 3,603.60
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberryLemonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 626.50
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 37,700.20
Group II - Sports Drinks						Group II - Sports Drinks						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00
Group III -Teas and Lemonade						Group III -Teas and Lemonade						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry), All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas), Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048								\$ -	\$ -

Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$	7.62	\$	133.92	\$	115,848.72
---	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	----	------	----	--------	----	------------

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks				Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks									
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFreee, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avialable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
				Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 12,000.00	5000
				C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
				Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
				Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,750.00	5000
				Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Group V - Sodas, Carbonated	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated						Group V - Sodas, Carbonated								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit	
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 60.20	140	
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 336,000.00	300,000	
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200								\$ -	\$ -		
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:											\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 336,060.20	

Group VI - Protein, Beverage						Group VI - Protein, Beverage							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
				CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$ 38,750.00	12,500
				Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:									\$ 2.72

Group VII - Bottled Water						Group VII - Bottled Water							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,980.00	
				Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,500.00	5,000
				Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$ 6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 33,130.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:				All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:						\$ 42.60	\$ 631.80	\$ 776,317.60	

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder	Buffalo Rock - Quote	
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable	10 cases or \$200.00	
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __ Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed	Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.	
Award of All Items; Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.	0	
is __ % Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned	0	
Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".	Choctaw, Marengo, Wilcox	

Region 5												
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder												
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Hydrate. Zero Rise Orange	Not Provided	Not Provided	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zero Power,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rise Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water,Smartwater AlkaUne w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361J1167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 211.3618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Raspberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 0.85	\$ 20.40	\$ 3,549.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 27,333.60
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.05	\$ 150.60	\$ 149,875.10

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 2.41	\$ 57.84	\$ 247,543.00
Group VI - Protein, Beverage												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Strawberry Banana Light, Chocolate, Vanilla	1162002195,1162002196,1162...	14	12	\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.63	\$ 31.56	\$ 65,750.00
Group VII - Bottled Water												
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Dasani	4900000977	20	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 18,980.00
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 24.71	\$ 489.48	\$ 705,291.70
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder												
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable									0			
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: __Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed									48			
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.									0			
Payment Discount: Discount For Payment Of Invoice Within 20 Days of Receipt is ____% Payment Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned									0			
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".									YES			

Bid Tabulation For:
Invitation To Bid No. 62-25
Bottled & Canned Beverages
cc: 39377

Region 5										
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder			Buffalo Rock - Quote							
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters				Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters						
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 14,112.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 3,379.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 3,603.60
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberryLemonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 626.50
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:								\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 37,700.20
Group II - Sports Drinks		Group II - Sports Drinks								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-K0, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-K0, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero -Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero -Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:								\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00
Group III -Teas and Lemonade		Group III -Teas and Lemonade								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40

3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. <i>All Bottled Flavor Varieties</i>	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) <i>All Bottled Flavor Varieties</i>	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties								\$ -	\$ -
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:								\$ 7.62	\$ 133.92	\$ 115,848.72

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks											
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFreee, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avialable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
		Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 12,000.00	5000
		C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
		Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,750.00	5000
		Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Group V - Sodas, Carbonated	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:								\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated											
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 129,000.00	300,000

2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 336,000.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties								\$ -	\$ -	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:								\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 465,000.00	
Group VI - Protein, Beverage				Group VI - Protein, Beverage							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
		CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$ 38,750.00	12,500
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:								\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 106,750.00	
Group VII - Bottled Water				Group VII - Bottled Water							
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,980.00	
		Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,500.00	5,000
		Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$ 6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:								\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 33,130.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:								\$ 42.60	\$ 631.80	\$ 905,257.40	
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder		Buffalo Rock - Quote									
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable		10 cases or \$200.00									
Completion of Delivery Time: __ Days From Reeipt of Order or Notice To Proceed		Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.									
ss: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.		0									
dered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned		0									
Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State		YES									

Bid Tabulation For:
Invitation To Bid No. 62-25
Bottled & Canned Beverages
cc: 39377

Region 6

Coca-Cola - Single Bidder

Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	Not Provided	24	\$ 0.67	\$ 16.08	\$ 7,282.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero XXX.Zero Squeezed.Zero Power,Zero Re-Hydrate. Zero Rise Orange	8616200373,8616241188,8616200298	20	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 10,437.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Smart water,Smartwater AlkaUne w/ Antldnt	8616220043,8616241139	20	24	\$ 1.11	\$ 26.64	\$ 3,907.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Coca-Cola United	Yes	NO BID		23.7	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sabores: Blueberry, Lime,Tangerine, Raspbeny,lemon, Tropical Mango	211.3618138, 211361B137, 211.3618138, 211361Jl167, 2113818170	12	24	\$ 0.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 280.00
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Topo Chico Sparkling Mineral Waters: Mineral, Grapefruit, Twist of Lime	2113618055, 2113618058, 211.3618059	15.5	24	\$ 1.60	\$ 38.40	\$ 80.00
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Bid Berry Blast, Fruit Punch Party, Epic Apple Flip, Edgy Orange Burst, Rad Raspberry Zing	8331509027, 8331509026, 8331509028, 8331509029, 8331509030	10.1	12	\$ 1.03	\$ 12.36	\$ 8,961.00
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 5.92	\$ 129.72	\$ 30,948.10

Group II - Sports Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Strawberry Banana, Blue Raspberry, Tropical Punch, Lyte Peach Mango, Zero Sugar Cherry Berry Lemonade, Zero Sugar Watermelon Strawberry	5817600280,5817600281...	12	24	\$ 0.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,187.50
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch. Orange Mango, Pineapple Coconut, Strawberry Banana, Tropical Punch, Strawberry Grape, Lyte Peach Mango, Lyte Blueberry Pomegranateomegrante, Lyte Dragonfruit Berry Zero Lemon Lime, Zero Cherry Lime, Zero fruit Punch, Zero Orange	8717600213,5817600205,5817...	16	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 56,550.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900055271,4900055269,4900...	12	24	\$ 1.10	\$ 26.40	\$ 1,430.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Mountain Berry Blast, Grape, Zero Mixed Berry	4900000369,4900003278,4900...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 107,100.00
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 4.05	\$ 79.20	\$ 171,267.50

Group III -Teas and Lemonade

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Not Provided	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 0.71	\$ 17.04	\$ 14,313.60
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Zero Sugar Sweet, Unsweet Tea		18.5	12	\$ 1.55	\$ 18.60	\$ 37,773.50
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice		10	24	\$ 0.84	\$ 20.16	\$ 27,535.20
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Not Provided	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 6,969.60
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange, Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Apple Juice, Cranberry Apple Raspeberry, Cranberry Grape, Orange Juice, Pineapple Orange Juice, Tropical Blend	2500006151,2500005222,2500...	12	24	\$ 1.20	\$ 28.80	\$ 32,400.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Aguas Frescas Lime, Strawberry, Mango	2500013659,2500013136,2500...	16	24	\$ 0.85	\$ 20.40	\$ 3,549.60
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048	Coca-Cola United	Yes	MM Watermelon Punch, MM Fruit Punch Lemonade, MM Peach, MM Pink Lemonade, MM Tropical Punch, MM Berry Punch, MM Blue Raspberry, MM Kiwi Strawberry	2500003029,2500005802,2500...	20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 27,333.60
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.05	\$ 150.60	\$ 149,875.10

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	\$ -
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Coca-Cola United	No	NO BID					\$ -	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Original, French Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel Ice Coffee	4900007237,4900007239,4900...	13.7	12	\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 1.92	\$ 23.04	\$ 20,928.00

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated

Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Coke 12 oz. ., Canned Varieties	24	140	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		12	24	\$ 0.65	\$ 15.60	\$ 91.00
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Coca-Cola United	No	Not Provided	Not Provided	16.9	24	\$ 1.06	\$ 25.44	\$ 212.00
3	Coke 20oz. ., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200	Coca-Cola United	Yes	Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Orange Zero, Barq's Root Beer, Seagram's Ginger Ale		20	24	\$ 0.70	\$ 16.80	\$ 247,240.00

Region 6												
Buffalo Rock - Quote												
Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters				Group I - Vitamins/Sparkling Waters								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 16.9oz., bottled varieties	24	10,870	Pepsi Corp. - Propel Water 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	KiwiStrawberry, Grape, Berry, Watermelon, Strawberry Lemonade, Peach, LemonadeBlackberry	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.47	\$ 17.64	\$ 15,978.90
2	Vitamin Water, Glaceau 20oz., bottled varieties	24	14,700	Pepsi Corp. - Bubly Sparkling Water 16 oz. Canned	Yes	Blackberry, SparklingCherry, Sparkling Grapefruit, Sparkling Strawberry, OrangeCream, Raspberry, Sparkling Mango	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 14,112.00
3	Glaceau Smartwater, 20 oz. All bottled Varieties	24	3,520	Bubblr Sparkling Water 12 oz. Slim Canned	Yes	TripleBerry, TwistedElixr, Tropical, BerryNectr, LemonLime, PeachRaspberry	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 0.96	\$ 11.52	\$ 3,379.20
4	Glaceau Smartwater, 23.7 oz. bottled various flavors,	24	1,540	Vita Coco 16.9 oz. Bottled	No	PressedCoconut, PureCoconut, Pineapple, Strawberry, Orange, PeachMango	Not Provided	16.9	12	\$ 2.34	\$ 28.08	\$ 3,603.60
5	AHA Sparkling Water - 12 oz. canned, Varieties	24	350	Bai Water 18 oz. Bottled	No	Coconut, CoconutPineapple, BingCherry, WatermelonKula, Blueberry, KiwiStrawberry, RaspberryLemonLime (other flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18	12	\$ 1.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 626.50
6	AHA Sparkling Water -16 oz. Canned, Varieties	24	50				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
7	Tum-E Yummies 10.1 fl oz bottled flavored water with vitamins or approved equal	12	8,700				Not Provided				\$ -	\$ -
Group I: Vitamins/Sparkling Water, Subtotal:										\$ 7.52	\$ 90.24	\$ 37,700.20
Group II - Sports Drinks				Group II - Sports Drinks								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 12oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	8,250	Gatorlyte, Bottled 20 oz. Bottled	Yes	Zero Fruit Punch, StrawberryKiwi, ZeroLemonLine, Glacier Freeze, CherryLime, StrawKiwi, Orange, Watermelon, LimeCucumber, MixedBerry, PineappleMango	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 2.04	\$ 24.48	\$ 16,830.00
2	BodyArmor Lyte-KO, 16oz., Superdrink and Zero All Bottled Flavor Varieties	12	37,700	Gatorade Sports Drink 12 oz/ Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.68	\$ 16.32	\$ 25,636.00
3	Powerade Sports Drink 12oz., All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	1,300	Gatorade Sports Drink 20oz. Bottled	Yes	All Zero - Orange, GlacierCherry, GlacierFreeze, FruitPunch, CoolBlue, LemonLine, Watermelon. (Other non-compliant flavor available-see product list).	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.22	\$ 29.28	\$ 1,586.00
4	Powerade Sports Drink 20oz.,All Bottled Flavor Varieties	15	153,000								\$ -	\$ -
Group II: Sports Drinks Subtotal:										\$ 3.94	\$ 70.08	\$ 44,052.00

Group III -Teas and Lemonade				Group III -Teas and Lemonade								
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price
1	Gold Peak Diet Tea 16.09oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	24	20,160	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 12.oz Cans	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 8,668.80
2	Gold Peak Unsweet Tea 18.5 oz Zero, (Sugar and Unsweetened)	12	24,370	Sunfresh Beverages - Lemonade Zero 20oz. Bottled	Yes	SunFresh LemonadeZero	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 27,294.40
3	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 10oz. All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	32,780	Lipton Tea 20 Oz. Bottled/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Green Tea,Dt Green Tea, Peach Tea	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 36,713.60
4	Minute Maid (MM) Fruit Juice 12oz. (Lemonade) All Bottled Flavor Varieties	24	5,808	Lipton PureLeaf Tea 18.5 oz. Bottled / Pepsi Corp.	Yes	ZeroSweetTea, UnsweetTea (other non-compliant flavors available-see product list)	Not Provided	18.5	12	\$ 1.62	\$ 19.44	\$ 9,408.96
5	Minute Maid (MM) 12 oz. (Apple Juice, Orange , Cranberry) , All bottled, flavor Varieties	24	27,000	Fruit Shoot 8 oz., Various Flavors/ Robinsons	Yes	AppleNSA (other non-complaint flavorsavailavle-see product list)	Not Provided	8	24	\$ 0.87	\$ 20.88	\$ 23,490.00
6	Minute Maid (MM) 16 oz. (Aguas Frescas) , Canned, Flavor Varieties	24	4,176	Good2Grow 6oz. Bottled Various Flavors/ Good To Grow	No	Apple, FruitPunchrryKiwi, FruitFusion, Grape, TropicalMedley	Not Provided	6	12	\$ 2.46	\$ 29.52	\$ 10,272.96
7	Minute Maid (MM) 20 oz. Fruit Canned and Bottled, Flavor Varieties	24	39,048								\$ -	\$ -
Group III: Teas and Lemonade, Subtotal:										\$ 7.62	\$ 133.92	\$ 115,848.72

Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks				Group IV -Energy/Caffeinated/Coffee Drinks									
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Monster Energy Drink 12 oz. Lo Carb, Rehab, Ultra, Zero, and various flavors	24	3,168	RockStar Energy Drink 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	SugarFreee, Original, Punched, PureZeroSilver, PureZero Punched, PunchPineapple (other flavors available -see product list)	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 4,625.28	
2	Monster Energy Drink 16 oz. Ultra, etc. Canned Varieties	24	19,600	Mountain Dew AMP Energy 16 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Amp Energy Original	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 28,616.00	
3	Dunkin Donuts' 11.3 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	120	Celsius Slim Canned Energy 12oz.	No	Grape, Wild Berry, BlueRazLemon, Raspberry Peach, (other flavors avalable-see product list)	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.46	\$ 17.52	\$ 175.20	
4	Dunkin Donuts' 13.7 oz. Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, and Mocha, Iced Coffee; Canned Varieties	12	10,900	Starbucks Double/Triple Shot Energy Drinks 15 oz. Canned/ Pepsi Corp.	No	Vanilla, Mocha, Caramel, Coffee, WhiteChocolateMocha	Not Provided	15	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 26,160.00	
				Starbucks Frapp, Glass Bottled, 13.7 oz./Pepsi Corp.	No	FrapMocha, FrapVanilla, FrapCaramel, FrapCoffee, FrapWhite ChocolateMocha	Not Provided	13.7	12	\$ 2.40	\$ 28.80	\$ 12,000.00	5000
				C4 Energy 16.oz Canned/KDP	No	HawaiiPunch,OrangeCreamsicle, Strawberry Watermelon, and various other flavors	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
				Ghost Energy 16 oz. /KDP	No	Grape, Peaches, Orange, CherryLime, SourPatchBlackCherry, SourPinkLemonade, SourPatchBerry, and various others	Not Provided	16	12	\$ 1.88	\$ 22.56	\$ 9,400.00	5000
				Bloom Energy 12 oz. Slim Canned/KDP	No	RaspberryLemon, StrawberryWatermelon,PeachMango,CherryLime, Orange	Not Provided	12	12	\$ 1.75	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,750.00	5000
				Venom 16 oz. Energy Canned/KDP	No	Group V - Sodas, Carbonated	Not Provided	16	24	\$ 0.73	\$ 17.52	\$ 3,650.00	5000
Group IV:Energy/Caffeninated/Coffee Subtotal:										\$ 15.42	\$ 193.80	\$ 102,776.48	

Group V - Sodas, Carbonated													
Group V - Sodas, Carbonated													
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Coke 12 oz., Canned Varieties	24	140	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 12 oz. Canned, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	12	24	\$ 0.43	\$ 10.32	\$ 129,000.00	300,000
2	Coke 16.9 oz. Bottled Varieties	24	200	Pepsi & Dr. Pepper Brands 20 oz. Bottled, various flavors	Yes	PepsiZero, MountainDewZero, Dr.PepperZero, CandaDry Gingerale Zero, Sunkist Zero, Starry Zero, 7upZero, A&WZero (other non-compliant flavors available - see product list)	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.12	\$ 26.88	\$ 336,000.00	300,000
3	Coke 20oz., Bottled Varieties	24	353,200								\$ -	\$ -	
Group V: Sodas, Carbonated Subtotal:										\$ 1.55	\$ 37.20	\$ 465,000.00	
Group VI - Protein, Beverage													
Group VI - Protein, Beverage													
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	Core Power Protein Shake Beverage 14 oz. various flavors, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Banana or approved equal	12	25,000	CytoSports	No	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 68,000.00	
				CytoSports	No	ProChocolate,ProVanilla, ProStrawberry, ProChocolatePeanutButter	Not Provided	14	12	\$ 3.10	\$ 37.20	\$ 38,750.00	12,500
Group VI: Protein, Beverage Subtotal:										\$ 2.72	\$ 32.64	\$ 106,750.00	
Group VII - Bottled Water													
Group VII - Bottled Water													
Item No.	Product Description or Approved Equal	Package Unit	Estimated Quantity/Unit	Brand/Manufacturer Description	Smartsnack Compliance	Available Flavors	Product. No	Oz. Per Unit	Pack Size	Unit Price	Pricing Per Unit Package	Weighted/Bid Price	Estimated Quantity/Unit
1	20 oz. Dasani Bottled Water	24	26,000	Aquafina Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,980.00	
				Gatorade Water 20 oz. Bottled/Pepsi Corp.	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	12	\$ 1.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,500.00	5,000
				Core Hydration 20oz. Bottled/KDP	Yes	Non-Flavored Water	Not Provided	20	24	\$ 1.33	\$ 31.92	\$ 6,650.00	5,000
Group VII: Bottled Water, Subtotal:										\$ 3.83	\$ 73.92	\$ 33,130.00	
All Groups I thru VII Grand Total:										\$ 42.60	\$ 631.80	\$ 905,257.40	
Coca-Cola - Single Bidder				Buffalo Rock - Quote									
Minimum Order, Per Delivery, if applicable				10 cases or \$200.00									
Maximum Completion of Delivery Time: ___Days From Receipt of Order or Notice To Proceed				Each Account will have a scheduled delivery day and the order must be received 48-hours prior to delivery.									
Award of All Items: Indicate Any Additional Discount For Award of All Items To Your Company %.				0									
nt Discounts of 20 or More Days Will Be Considered in Award of Bid. The County Will Not Take Discounts That Are Not Earned				0									
Are You Able To Provide Services To All Counties Listed On Page 54 (Purchasing Association Of Central Alabama (PACA) Special Provisions and Required Forms), If All, Please State "YES", If NO, Please STATE By the COUNTIES You Are "UNABLE TO SERVICE".				Conecuh, Covington, Escambia, Geneva									

Bidders' Requirements Page 12/Specifications and Required Forms	Coca-Cola	Buffalo Rock
Does Bidder Have A Local/Regional Distribution Center within The State of Alabama?	Yes	Yes
Is Bidder Able to Provide Goods at Multiple Delivery Areas Throughout Jefferson County, AL and The State of Alabama?	Yes	NO , Bidder is Unable To Provide Services to Some Counties within Various Region(s).
Does Bidder Meet The Alabama's and/Federal Standards For Healthy Snacks For Schools?	Yes, several products offered meet standards for all levels (elementary, middle, and highschool) grade level(s).	Yes, several products offered meet standards for all levels (elementary, middle, and highschool) grade level(s).
Health Inspection Report Provided?	Yes	NO
Product Recall Procedures Provided?	Yes	NO
Contingency Plan Provided?	Yes	NO -However, A Statement Was Provided in Bid Submittal
Guarantee Policy Statement/Warranties & Indemnity Provided?	Yes	Yes
Can Bidder Meet the Delivery Times Requested in The Specifications of this Bid?	Yes	Yes

Bidder's Exemptions/Statements of Understanding (SOU) Stated in Bid Proposal	Yes; Coca-Cola Page 28 Does Not Agree to Fixed Pricing During the Entire Term. If options are exercised, they will be subject to <i>annual</i> price increases. <i>See Jefferson County Statement Below.</i>	N/A
Response to Bidder's Exemptions/Statement os Understanding (SOU)	Page 28 - Price Guarantee For Entire Contract Period specifies only a (1) One-Year Contract Term Period, with option to renew, the following Year, No More Than (3) Three Year Term(s). Page 29 Pricing Escalation/De-Escalation (Economic Price Adjustment) is an <i>annual</i> clause, based on the published consumer price index (CPI) at the time of the option to renew period(s).	N/A
Bid Form	Yes	Yes
Experience Statement	Yes	Yes
Notification of Intent to Respond	Yes	Yes
Non-Collusion Affidavit	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Contractor	Yes	Yes
Employment Opportunity Certification Form	Yes	Yes
Debarment Statement	Yes	Yes
Signature Page	Yes	Yes
Required Federal Provisions For Procurement In CNP Programs	Yes	Yes
Amendment #1	Yes	Yes

Contact Information	Coca-Cola	Buffalo Rock
	Contact: Justin DeMarco/ Ph: 1-800-844-2653/ Email: justindemarco@ccbcu.com	Contact: Paul M. Teasley / Ph: 205-940-9799/ Email: pteasley@buffalorock.com
	Address: 4600 East Lake Boulevard, Birmingham, AL 35217	Address: 800 Lakeshore Parkway, Birmingham, AL 35211